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LGBT/QUEER Grad Celebration
Thursday, May 17, 2018  |  6 p.m.
Los Angeles Room
3rd Floor • University-Student Union

Asian Pacific Islander Desi Grad Celebration
Saturday, May 19, 2018  | 12 p.m.
Los Angeles Room
3rd Floor • University-Student Union

Black Grad Celebration
Sunday, May 20, 2018  |  11 a.m.
The Luckman

Chicanx/Latinx/Raza Grad Celebration
Saturday, May 20, 2018   |  4 p.m.
The Luckman

CCOE Commencement
Monday, May 21, 2018 | 5:30 p.m. 
University Gymnasium, Billie Jean King Sports Complex

Better Together: California Teacher Summit
Friday, July 27, 2018 |  8 a.m. to 2 p.m.
King Hall Lecture Halls
Scan QR Code to RSVP:

Event Calendar 2017-2018

Education Career Fair
Thursday April 19, 2018 |  3 p.m.
King Hall Walkway

LACOE/CCOE Educational Support for 
Students in the Juvenile Justice System
Friday, April 20, 2018
More info to come

Educational Theory Speaker Series
Thursday, April 26, 2018  | 5:30 p.m.
Library community room 
LIB N B131 • Library

CCOE Mental and Behavioral Health Conference
Saturday, April 28, 2018 | 8 a.m. to 2 p.m.
Golden Eagle Ballrooms

CAAPAE & ABTEP 2018 Spring Institute
Saturday, April 28, 2018 | 8:30 a.m. to 2 p.m.
Golden Eagle Ballrooms

CCOE Day of the Educators/Honors Convocation
Thursday, May 3, 2018 |  5:30 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.
Golden Eagle Ballrooms

ONE Conference
Saturday, May 12, 2018
More info to come
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